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Session 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Graycen Mahon1104
Gymtowne

9.450 9.700 8.6009.175 36.925
2 1 1 8 1

1

Kaileigh Willis1111
Gymtowne

9.500 9.425 8.8508.250 36.025
1 4 6 4 2

2

Zoya Low1117
Peninsula

8.550 9.200 8.8009.000 35.550
11 8T 2 6 3

3

Youki Miyoshi1105
Gymtowne

8.725 9.450 8.4508.475 35.100
8 3 3 9 4

4

Diana Freed1115
Peninsula

9.100 9.350 8.8257.350 34.625
3 5 13T 5 5

5

Arissa Low1118
Peninsula

8.750 8.750 9.0007.800 34.300
7 12 11T 2 6

6

Cassidy Payne1106
Gymtowne

8.200 9.200 8.7008.150 34.250
14 8T 8 7 7

7

Genevieve Bencze1101
Gymtowne

8.600 9.225 8.4007.850 34.075
10 7 10 10 8

8

Ashley Chen1114
Peninsula

8.625 8.100 8.8758.375 33.975
9 13 4 3 9

9

Ellie Rembert-Poore1109
Gymtowne

8.500 9.250 8.3007.900 33.950
12 6 9 11 10

10

Claire Mason1119
Peninsula

8.900 7.600 9.1008.200 33.800
5 14 7 1 11

11

Julia Kuschner1103
Gymtowne

8.825 9.150 8.0007.800 33.775
6 10 11T 13 12

12

Sydney Grignon1102
Gymtowne

8.325 9.075 8.0508.300 33.750
13 11 5 12 13

13

Tessa Payne1107
Gymtowne

9.000 9.525 7.7007.350 33.575
4 2 13T 14 14

14
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Hillary Barrack1130
Peninsula

9.000 8.900 8.8508.650 35.400
1 4 1 3 1

1

Ashley Pullen1108
Gymtowne

8.275 9.350 8.8758.000 34.500
3 1 3 2 2

2

Laurene Bishop1112
Peninsula

8.550 9.050 9.0757.700 34.375
2 3 4 1 3

3

Natalie Simrock1110
Gymtowne

0.000 9.150 8.0008.275 25.425
4 2 2 4 4

4
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Lauren Shea1529
West Valley

9.450 9.150 9.3009.350 37.250
3 2 1 2 1

1

Pria Rico1527
Seawind

9.075 9.450 9.5508.875 36.950
7 1 3 1 2

2

Brianna Fong1516
Peninsula

9.100 9.050 8.6258.800 35.575
5T 6 4 10 3

3

Bella Freed1517
Peninsula

8.800 9.075 8.6009.050 35.525
10 5 2 11T 4

4

Samantha Day1515
Peninsula

9.000 9.100 9.0008.400 35.500
8 3T 7 5 5

5

Val McNaught Davis-Hess1526
Seawind

9.750 8.550 9.2007.675 35.175
1 11T 14 3 6

6

Elainna Murray1505
Classic

8.850 9.100 8.5758.500 35.025
9 3T 5 13T 7

7

Rearden Sweidy-Stata1523
Peninsula

9.100 8.525 8.5758.375 34.575
5T 13 8 13T 8

8

Keelin O'Leary1507
Classic

8.650 9.000 8.8757.850 34.375
12 7 12 6 9

9

Mara Kristiansson1520
Peninsula

8.325 8.900 8.6008.475 34.300
16 8 6 11T 10

10

Trinity Nitafan1522
Peninsula

8.500 8.800 8.7258.250 34.275
13T 9 9 8 11

11

Kailyn Hill1502
Classic

8.500 8.550 9.1758.000 34.225
13T 11T 10T 4 12

12

Tessalou Valera1514
Gymtowne

9.350 8.700 8.6507.450 34.150
4 10 15 9 13

13

Grace Hagy1512
Gymtowne

9.550 8.400 8.3007.750 34.000
2 14 13 15 14

14

Roark Sweidy-Stata1524
Peninsula

8.700 7.400 8.7508.000 32.850
11 16 10T 7 15

15

Sophia Pena1513
Gymtowne

8.450 7.700 8.2006.650 31.000
15 15 16 16 16

16
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Liana Bustamante1511
Gymtowne

9.250 8.750 9.4008.475 35.875
1 7 2 1 1

1

Rachel Minten1504
Classic

8.875 8.925 8.5758.525 34.900
4 6 1 11 2

2

Deliela Nanna1506
Classic

8.625 9.225 8.7008.300 34.850
9 1 3T 6T 3

3

Shelby Hurd1503
Classic

9.000 9.050 9.0007.650 34.700
2 3 11T 2T 4

4

Sophia Voskoboynik1525
Peninsula

8.200 9.100 9.0008.000 34.300
12 2 8T 2T 5

5

Kathleen Gendotti1518
Peninsula

8.750 8.975 8.4508.050 34.225
6T 4 7 13 6T

6T

Isabelle Epley1501
Classic

8.900 8.400 8.7258.200 34.225
3 11 5 5 6T

6T

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez1508
Classic

8.750 8.950 8.5507.600 33.850
6T 5 13 12 8

8

Emily Santiago-Vazquez1509
Classic

8.650 8.650 8.6757.800 33.775
8 8T 10 9 9

9

Arisa Herman1519
Peninsula

8.100 8.650 8.7008.300 33.750
13 8T 3T 6T 10

10

Miranda Morse1521
Peninsula

8.800 8.500 8.7007.650 33.650
5 10 11T 6T 11

11

Josie De Anda1530
Peninsula

8.550 7.550 8.9758.100 33.175
10 13 6 4 12

12

Izzy Bocanegra-Speed1510
Gymtowne

8.500 7.650 8.6008.000 32.750
11 12 8T 10 13

13
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Session 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.000 27.950 28.675 25.950 26.4251 Gymtowne
21 1 2

1102 Sydney Grignon 8.300
1104 Graycen Mahon 9.450 9.700 9.175
1105 Youki Miyoshi 9.450 8.475
1106 Cassidy Payne 8.700
1107 Tessa Payne 9.000 9.525
1108 Ashley Pullen 8.875
1111 Kaileigh Willis 9.500 8.850

X 107.800 27.000 27.600 26.025 27.1752 Peninsula
12 2 1

1112 Laurene Bishop 9.050 9.075
1114 Ashley Chen 8.375
1115 Diana Freed 9.100 9.350
1117 Zoya Low 9.200 9.000
1118 Arissa Low 9.000
1119 Claire Mason 8.900 9.100
1130 Hillary Barrack 9.000 8.650
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X 107.775 27.200 27.275 26.325 26.9751 Peninsula
22 2 1

1515 Samantha Day 9.000 9.100 9.000
1516 Brianna Fong 9.100 8.800
1517 Bella Freed 9.075 9.050
1520 Mara Kristiansson 8.475
1523 Rearden Sweidy-Stata 9.100
1525 Sophia Voskoboynik 9.100 9.000
1530 Josie De Anda 8.975

X 106.525 26.775 27.375 25.325 27.0502 Classic
13 1 2

1501 Isabelle Epley 8.900
1502 Kailyn Hill 9.175
1503 Shelby Hurd 9.000 9.050 9.000
1504 Rachel Minten 8.875 8.525
1505 Elainna Murray 9.100 8.500
1506 Deliela Nanna 9.225 8.300
1507 Keelin O'Leary 8.875

X 104.875 28.150 25.850 24.225 26.6503 Gymtowne
31 3 3

1510 Izzy Bocanegra-Speed 8.000 8.600
1511 Liana Bustamante 9.250 8.750 8.475 9.400
1512 Grace Hagy 9.550 8.400 7.750
1514 Tessalou Valera 9.350 8.700 8.650


